
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Discus Throw W75 (0.75)
Judge: 

Tamara Danilova RUS Nice, FRA 16.10.15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 31.56

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  10:45:00

End: 26.03.23  11:38:00

1 1602 Mária GOSZTOLAI W75 28.69Hungary

2 435 Inge FALDAGER W75 26.47 SB Denmark

3 2163 Maija JAKOBSONE W75 23.69Latvia

4 2299 Jolande BRASSER W75 23.05Netherlands

5 897 Monika HEDDERICH W75 22.66 SB Germany

6 2310 VAN DER KOOGH Wil FLORUSSE W75 21.75 SB Netherlands

7 3344 Eva POLAKOVA W75 19.24Slovak Republic

8 842 Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN W75 16.75Germany

9 361 Jarmila KLIMESOVA W75 16.03Czech Republic

10 2151 Agra BRŪNE W75 13.42Latvia

I II III IV V VI

x 24.43 28.69 x 28.61 27.69Mária GOSZTOLAI

23.94 23.84 26.20 26.47 26.13 25.37Inge FALDAGER

20.30 x 23.69 x x xMaija JAKOBSONE

19.66 21.61 23.05 22.12 22.46 xJolande BRASSER

20.62 17.99 22.66 22.28 20.79 22.04Monika HEDDERICH

21.75 x 20.78 20.86 x 19.13VAN DER KOOGH Wil FLORUSS

17.34 18.17 18.53 x 19.24 xEva POLAKOVA

15.08 16.64 15.17 14.42 16.75 16.06Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN

15.74 15.63 16.03Jarmila KLIMESOVA

13.16 13.42 12.34Agra BRŪNE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W75
1 Final Mária GOSZTOLAI Hungary 28.691

2 Final Inge FALDAGER Denmark 26.472 SB 

3 Final Maija JAKOBSONE Latvia 23.693

4 Final Jolande BRASSER Netherlands 23.054

5 Final Monika HEDDERICH Germany 22.665 SB 

6 Final VAN DER KOOGH Wil FLORUSSE Netherlands 21.756 SB 

7 Final Eva POLAKOVA Slovak Republic 19.247

8 Final Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN Germany 16.758

9 Final Jarmila KLIMESOVA Czech Republic 16.039

10 Final Agra BRŪNE Latvia 13.4210
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